DUTYPOINT.COM
AIRBREAK VQ CAT 5
BOOSTER SET
AirBREAK VQ
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
  Dual full-bore motorised inlet valves for reliable ultra-high
top-up flow rate
  PurgePRO automatic pressure vessel purge function

pumps
Motor power
p2 (kW)
Supply
voltage
FLC
(A, per pump)
Tank nominal
capacity (L)
Total
weight (kg)
VQ1-03-005M 1 0.55 230/1/50 2.3 90 57
VQ1-03-005T 1 0.55 400/3/50 1.4 90 57
VQ1-03-007M 1 0.75 230/1/50 2.9 90 62
VQ1-03-007T 1 0.75 400/3/50 1.7 90 62
VQ1-03-011M 1 1.1 230/1/50 4.1 90 65
VQ1-03-011T 1 1.1 400/3/50 2.4 90 65
VQ1-03-015M 1 1.5 230/1/50 5.4 90 70
VQ1-03-015T 1 1.5 400/3/50 3.1 90 70
VQ1-03-022T 1 2.2 400/3/50 4.4 90 72
VQ1-05-011M 1 1.1 230/1/50 4.1 90 60
VQ1-05-011T 1 1.1 400/3/50 2.4 90 60
VQ1-05-015M 1 1.5 230/1/50 5.4 90 65
VQ1-05-015T 1 1.5 400/3/50 3.1 90 65
VQ1-05-022T 1 2.2 400/3/50 4.4 90 70
VQ1-05-030T 1 3 400/3/50 5.6 90 74
VQ1-05-040T 1 4 400/3/50 7.4 90 78
VQ2-03-005M 2 0.55 230/1/50 2.3 120 89
VQ2-03-005T 2 0.55 400/3/50 1.4 120 89
VQ2-03-007M 2 0.75 230/1/50 2.9 120 99
VQ2-03-007T 2 0.75 400/3/50 1.7 120 99
VQ2-03-011M 2 1.1 230/1/50 4.1 120 105
VQ2-03-011T 2 1.1 400/3/50 2.4 120 105
VQ2-03-015M 2 1.5 230/1/50 5.4 120 115
VQ2-03-015T 2 1.5 400/3/50 3.1 120 115
VQ2-03-022T 2 2.2 400/3/50 4.4 120 119
VQ2-05-011M 2 1.1 230/1/50 4.1 120 95
VQ2-05-011T 2 1.1 400/3/50 2.4 120 95
VQ2-05-015M 2 1.5 230/1/50 5.4 120 105
VQ2-05-015T 2 1.5 400/3/50 3.1 120 105
VQ2-05-022T 2 2.2 400/3/50 4.4 120 115
VQ2-05-030T 2 3 400/3/50 5.6 120 123
VQ2-05-040T 2 4 400/3/50 7.4 120 131
VQ1/VQ2
 6